SkyShine Lighting Co., Ltd  www.SkyShineLighting.com   Erick@SkyShineLighting.com
We Looked for Replacer, We Tested Its Possible Application, We
Listened to Clients's Requirements. And We're Eager for Its Benefit,
We Comply with Market Trends.
Now, We Get LED Lighting. Believe it will bring change.
It is doing.
It's Green Lighting Living Time                        It's Green Lighting Economic Time
We Happily Combine "New", "Special" and "Better".

"3528"SMD LED Strips/60pcs LEDs per meter
Produce code Color
Total LEDs
(per meter)
Approx.
Initial
Lumens
Working
Voltage
Watts
(per meter)
Beam
Angle
Size
(mm)
SSFS60LED35W White 60pcs 300Lm DC12 4.8w 120° 1000*8*0.22
SSFS60LED35WW
Warm
White
60pcs 240Lm DC12 4.8w 120° 1000*8*0.22
SSFS60LED35R Red 60pcs 90Lm DC12 4.8w 120° 1000*8*0.22
SSFS60LED35Y Yellow 60pcs 90Lm DC12 4.8w 120° 1000*8*0.22
SSFS60LED35B Blue 60pcs 60Lm DC12 4.8w 120° 1000*8*0.22
SSFS60LED35G Green 60pcs 240Lm DC12 4.8w 120° 1000*8*0.22
"3528"SMD LED Strips/120pcs LEDs per meter
Produce code Color
Total LEDs
(per meter)
Approx.
Initial
Lumens
Working
Voltage
Watts
(per meter)
Beam
Angle
Size
(mm)
SSFS120LED35W White 120pcs 600Lm DC12 9.6w 120° 1000*8*0.22
SSFS120LED35WW
Warm
White
120pcs 480Lm DC12 9.6w 120° 1000*8*0.22
SSFS120LED35R Red 120pcs 180Lm DC12 9.6w 120° 1000*8*0.22
SSFS120LED35Y Yellow 120pcs 180Lm DC12 9.6w 120° 1000*8*0.22
SSFS120LED35B Blue 120pcs 120Lm DC12 9.6w 120° 1000*8*0.22
SSFS120LED35G Green 120pcs 480Lm DC12 9.6w 120° 1000*8*0.22
"3528"SMD LED Strips/240pcs LEDs per meter
Produce code Color
Total LEDs
(per meter)
Approx.
Initial
Lumens
Working
Voltage
Watts
(per meter)
Beam
Angle
Size
(mm)
SSFS240LED35W White 240pcs 1200Lm DC12 15w 120° 1000*15*0.22
SSFS240LED35WW
Warm
White
240pcs 960Lm DC12 15w 120° 1000*15*0.22
SSFS240LED35R Red 240pcs 360Lm DC12 15w 120° 1000*15*0.22
SSFS240LED35Y Yellow 240pcs 360Lm DC12 15w 120° 1000*15*0.22
SSFS240LED35B Blue 240pcs 240Lm DC12 15w 120° 1000*15*0.22
SSFS240LED35G Green 240pcs 960Lm DC12 15w 120° 1000*15*0.22
SkyShine Lighting Co., Ltd  www.SkyShineLighting.com   Erick@SkyShineLighting.com
"5050"SMD LED Strips/30pcs LEDs per meter
Produce code Color
Total LEDs
(per meter)
Approx.
Initial
Lumens
Working
Voltage
Watts
(per meter)
Beam
Angle
Size
(mm)
SSFS30LED50W White 30pcs 480Lm DC12 7.2w 120° 1000*10*0.22
SSFS30LED50WW
Warm
White
30pcs 450Lm DC12 7.2w 120° 1000*10*0.22
SSFS30LED50R Red 30pcs 135Lm DC12 7.2w 120° 1000*10*0.22
SSFS30LED50Y
Yello
w
30pcs 135Lm DC12 7.2w 120° 1000*10*0.22
SSFS30LED50B Blue 30pcs 90Lm DC12 7.2w 120° 1000*10*0.22
SSFS30LED50G Green 30pcs 360Lm DC12 7.2w 120° 1000*10*0.22
SSFS30LED50RGB R G B 30pcs / DC12 7.2w 120° 1000*10*0.22
"5050"SMD LED Strips/60pcs LEDs per meter
Produce code Color
Total LEDs
(per meter)
Approx.
Initial
Lumens
Working
Voltage
Watts
(per meter)
Beam
Angle
Size
(mm)
SSFS60LED50W White 60pcs 960Lm DC24 14.4w 120° 1000*10*0.22
SSFS60LED50WW
Warm
White
60pcs 900Lm DC24 14.4w 120° 1000*10*0.22
SSFS60LED50R Red 60pcs 270Lm DC24 14.4w 120° 1000*10*0.22
SSFS60LED50Y
Yello
w
60pcs 270Lm DC24 14.4w 120° 1000*10*0.22
SSFS60LED50B Blue 60pcs 180Lm DC24 14.4w 120° 1000*10*0.22
SSFS60LED50G Green 60pcs 720Lm DC24 14.4w 120° 1000*10*0.22
SSFS60LED50RGB R G B 60pcs / DC24 14.4w 120° 1000*10*0.22
Plus technical Infomation:
•Color:White,Warm white,Red,Yellow,Blue and Green are available for choice
•Rated Average Life:50,000-80,000hrs
•Package:5meter/Roll,20 Rolls/Carton

•Tube Type: T5 and T8
•Range of 2700~7000k white
color temperature
•No Mercury
SkyShine Lighting Co., Ltd  www.SkyShineLighting.com   Erick@SkyShineLighting.com
  Clear Cover       Striated Cover    Frosted Cover
Four White Color Temperature For Choice
LED T5 tube(DIP),Φ16mm,AC 85~265V
Produce code Total LEDs Watts
Luminous
Flux
Length
(mm)
SST542LEDDIP 42pcs 3w 230Lm 311
SST580LEDDIP 80pcs 5w 440Lm 571
SST5126LEDDIP 126pcs 8w 750Lm 871
SST5171LEDDIP 171pcs 11w 1050Lm 1172
LED T5 tube(SMD),Φ16mm,AC 85~265V
Produce code Total LEDs Watts
Luminous
Flux
Length
(mm)
SST542LEDSMD 42pcs 3w 230Lm 311
SST580LEDSMD 80pcs 5w 440Lm 571
SST5126LEDSMD 126pcs 8w 750Lm 871
SST5171LEDSMD 171pcs 11w 1050Lm 1172
Available Base Types:Standard T5 G5 Bi-Pin End Contacts
SkyShine Lighting Co., Ltd  www.SkyShineLighting.com   Erick@SkyShineLighting.com
LED T8 tube(DIP),Φ26mm,AC 85~265V
Produce code Total LEDs Watts
Luminous
Flux
Length
(mm)
SST872LEDDIP 72pcs 5w 400Lm 344
SST8108LEDDIP 108pcs 6w 600Lm 602
SST8144LEDDIP 144pcs 8w 800Lm 602
SST8171LEDDIP 171pcs 9w 940Lm 602
SST8189LEDDIP 189pcs 10w 1025Lm 906
SST8216LEDDIP 216pcs 12w 1200Lm 1212
SST8276LEDDIP 276pcs 15w 1500Lm 1212
SST8330LEDDIP 330pcs 18w 1800Lm 1212
SST8384LEDDIP 384pcs 22w 2100Lm 1212
SST8300LEDDIP 300pcs 18w 1750Lm 1512
SST8432LEDDIP 432pcs 25w 2400Lm 1512
SST8600LEDDIP 600pcs 33w 3300Lm 2382
LED T8 tube(SMD),Φ26mm,AC 85~265V
Produce code Total LEDs Watts
Luminous
Flux
Length
(mm)
SST872LEDSMD 72pcs 5w 400Lm 344
SST8108LEDSMD 108pcs 6w 600Lm 602
SST8144LEDSMD 144pcs 8w 800Lm 602
SST8171LEDSMD 171pcs 9w 940Lm 602
SST8189LEDSMD 189pcs 10w 1025Lm 906
SST8216LEDSMD 216pcs 12w 1200Lm 1212
SST8276LEDSMD 276pcs 15w 1500Lm 1212
SST8330LEDSMD 330pcs 18w 1800Lm 1212
SST8384LEDSMD 384pcs 22w 2100Lm 1212
SST8300LEDSMD 300pcs 18w 1750Lm 1512
SST8432LEDSMD 432pcs 25w 2400Lm 1512
SST8600LEDSMD 600pcs 33w 3300Lm 2382
Available Base Types:Standard T8 G13 Bi-Pin End Contacts
All Features:
Available Colors:Warm White(2700-3500K),Pure White(4000-4500K)
               Day White(5000-5500K),Cool White(6000-7000K)